JE T,

HVBS-712 WE IR

HVBS-712...... 414559M ......~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG.
Ackerstrasse 45
CH-8610 Uster
Switzerland

www.jettools.com

P-414559 2019-05



Base Breakdown for HVBS-712




183

126(3)— o

200

203-1

199D

123¢4>

206 2052 204¢2)

Bow Breakdown for HVBS-712

116-1¢3)

o
=) lef/“

170

172-1

[&
O
%170
170-2

136-1(2>




Index Part

No. No.

............ HVBS712-SA.......ccccuuunnn.
T, HVBS712-01.......cceevvnee.
2. HVBS712-02........ccccuvvee.....
I TR HVBS712-03.........cccvneennes
4....... HVBS712-04.........ccou........
LT HVBS712-05.......cccccuvueee....
6.......... HVBS712-06...........ccuuu....
T TS-0051011E ...uveeeeenne
(< R HVBS7MW-166E...............
10........ HVBS7MW-165E...............
16........ HVBS712-16........ccccuvee.....
20........ HVBS7MW-13N.................
21........ TS-1505061E ....................
22........ TS-1550071E .....cccccnnnee..
24........ TS-1540071E .....cccccnnn.....
25........ TS-0208041E ....................
26........ TS-0720081E ......ccoveeeeenne
27........ HVBS712-27.......cccceuvuee.....
28........ TS-0267041E ....................
29........ HVBS712-29.......cccccvuee.....
33........ TS-0680081N ....................
34........ 5518229N.....covveveeeeeeeeee
35........ HVBS712-35.......cccccvvueee....
36........ 5518231N ...,
39........ HVBS712-39.......ccccccvneunnne

39-1 .... HVBS712-39-1
39-2 .... HVBS712-39-2
39-3 .... HVBS712-39-3

40........ TS-0051051E ..
41........ TS-0680031E ..
42........ TS-0720081E ..
43........ TS-0561021E ..
44........ HVBS7MW-29.
47........ HVBS712-47....
48........ TS-0270031E ..
49........ HVBS712-49....
50........ HVBS712-50....
51N..... HYBS7TMW-35.
54........ HVBS712-54....
56........ TS-0680031E ..
57........ TS-0051031E ..
58........ TS-0720081E ..
59....... HVBS7MW-37 .
60........ HVBS7MW-38.
61........ TS-0561021E ..
62........ HVBS712-62....
63........ TS-1540081E ..
63-1.... TS-2360121E ..
64....... HVBS7TMW-41 .

64-1 .... HVYBS7TMW-151

HVBS-712 Bandsaw Part List

Description Size Q’'ty
Stand Assembly (includes #1 thru 5) ........ccccees e, 1
AT = 1 C= I - YOS 1
Stand - Left . 1
Stand - Right ..o e 1
Front Plate .......ooo it e 1
Pump Support Plate ..........ooviiiiieeee s e 1
Shipping Brace (for shipping purposes only)... .......cccccoiiiiiiiieenenee 2
Hex. Cap SCreW ......cceevveciiiiieeeecee e, 5/16"x1/2" ... 2
Round Head Screw........ccococeeeiieeiiiiiiiiniieeens 3/16"x3/8".....coviiens 2
(7017 U 1
KNOD e A" X1/2" e 1
Cylinder ASSEMDIY .....ooveiiiiiie s e e 1
Socket Head Cap Screw ........ccccooiieveeeenene M10x40 ......ccvveeeeen. 1
Flat Washer ... M10 . 1
NUL. e M10 . 1
Hex. Cap SCrew ........oooooiiiieeiiiiieeeee e 5/16"x3/4" ......ccceeee. 4
LOCK WaShEr .......c.evviiiiiiiiiieciieee e 516" .. 4
Cylinder Support Shaft ...t e 1
SEt SCIrEW.. oo 1/4"X3/8" ..o 1
Lower Cylinder SUPPOIt .......ccooiiiiiieiiee e eeiieies ceciiee e e 1
Flat Washer........ccoooiiiii e B/8" e 4
WhHEEI ..o 8 s 4
Wheel Shaft ... 2
L0701 (=Y g o | o [ SRR 4
B i —ee e e e e e e e e e anaeeen 1
Strain Relief ... MG16A-10B .............. 1
LT =T o O 1
Round Head Screw.........cccccooeeiiiiiiiieeeiee. 3/16"x3/8".....ccoeeee. 1
Hex. Cap SCrew .......oooveciiiiieeecieie e 5/16 "X1" cooveieiee, 5
Flat Washer ... 516" i 6
LOCK WaShEr .......ccuvvviiiiiieiiievieeieeeeeee e, 5/M16" .o 6
NUL. e 516" . 6
Filter ASSEMDIY ....ooviiiiiee s e 1
HaNAWRNEEL .......oueeeeiieeeeee e e 1
St SCreW...ccoiiiii e 5/16"x3/8".....cccovieens 1
RounNd KeY .....cooeiiiiee e 5X20 i 1
[T IS L] - 1
NUE SEAL ..t e e 1
TabIE Plate ... e 1
Flat Washer ........ccccoviiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeieeeeee e, 5/M16" . 2
Hex. Cap SCreW ......cceovvciiiieeeeecee e 5/16"x5/8".................. 2
LOCK WaShEr ......ccueviiiiiiieiieecee e 516" . 2
SUPPOIt Plate ..ot e 1
SEOP SCIEW ...eeiieii ettt rres —aeeeasntrareeeeesnnereaeeeeeaans 1
NUL. e 516" ., 2
Plastic KNob ........cccvvviviiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeee, M2 1
NUL. e M12 e 1
Flat Washer ... M12 e 2
90 DEgree SUPPOM. .. .ooi e iee e eeiie e e e e rie —eeeeaeeieeeeae s e seeeeeeaeaanns 1
S TU o] o o] i A0S T2 {1 PR URUPRR 1



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’'ty
64-2 .... HVBS7TMW-152 ................. BracCKet ... .o e
64-3 .... HVBS7TMW-153 ................. S o] o S
64-4 .... HVBSTMW-154 ................. S o] o 7= 1o SRS
64-5 .... HVBS7TMW-155 ................. Socket Head Cap Screw........ccccoevvcvvvieveeeeennnes 3/M16"x1/2" ...
64-6 .... TS-0720091E .......cceeennne. Lock Washer .........coooiiiiieieee e 38" e
64-7 .... TS-0561031E .......cccenne. HeX. NUL ..o 38" e,
65........ TS-0561031E .......ceevveenene HeX. NUL ... 38" s
66........ TS-0720091E ......ccoeeneeeee LoCK WaSher .......cceiiiiieeeeeee e 38" e
67........ TS-0060071E ......ccoconeeeeeee Hex. Cap SCrew .......cooiciieiiieeeie e 3/8"x1-1/2" .
81........ HVBS712-81......cceviieene PIVOT AL cee et e e
82........ HVBS712-82......cccocveeee Support Shaft ..o D22 oo,
82-1 .... HVBS712-82-1 ................. S o= Lo ] S
83........ HVBS712-83........ccccvvveeee.. Locking NUt......ccvviiiiieie e, 12" e,
83N ..... TS-0680061E .................... Flat Washer ... /2" e
84........ HVBS7TMW-60 .................. Arm Support Plate...........eei s e
85........ TS-0720091E .......coeviieene LOCK WaShEr ......ccueviiiiiiieieeeee e 318"
86........ TS-0060071E ......cccconveeeee Hex. Cap SCrew ......ccooiciieiiiee e 3/8"x1-1/2" .o
87........ HVBS712-87......cccovveeene. EXIENSION SPrING ..oviiiiiieieeee e e
88........ HVBS7TMW-54 ................... Spring AdJusting RO ..........oiiiiiiii s e
89........ HVBS712-89.......ccoovveeee SPring Bracket ..........coooiiiiiiiiieiie s e
20........ TS-0051051E .....ccceeeeeeeenne Hex. Cap SCrew ......coooociieiiieeeiiee e 5/16"X1" oo
9........ TS-0561031E ......c.ceevveeeene NUL. e 318" e
92........ TS-0720081E ......ccccnveeeee Lock Washer .......coooiiiiiieeeeee e 516" e
92-1 .... TS-0680031E .......cceennee. Flat Washer .........ccooo oo 516" e
93........ TS-0561021E .......coevveenene HeX. NUL oo 516" .
9. HVBS712-94........ccceee. Vise Jaw - Left ... e
95........ HVBS7TMW-58 ................... Vise Jaw - Right .....ooo s e
9%........ TS-0060071E .........c.......... Hex. Cap SCrew ......ccoovvciiiieeee e 3/8"x1-1/2".................
96-1 .... TS-0680041E .........cc....e.. Flat Washer ... 38" e,
96-3 .... TS-0720091E ......cceeennee. Lock WasSher .........cooiiiiiiieeeeeee e 38" e,
97........ TS-0209061E .................... Hex Cap SCreW .......cceeeveciieiieee e 3/8"x1-1/4".................
98........ TS-0070031E .....ccoeeeeeeee Hex. Cap SCreW ......cccceeieiiieeiiee e 1/2"x1-1/2"
98-1 .... TS-0720111E .oeeeeee. Lock Washer .......coooiiiiiieeeeeeeee e /2"
98-2 .... TS-0680061E ..........cc....... Flat Washer ... /2"
99........ TS-0100041E ......cccconeeeee Hex. Cap SCreW ......cccceieeiiieeiiee e 1/2"x1-1/4" ...
100-1 .. HVBS712-100-1 ................ ST
101...... TS-0209081E ... Socket Head Cap SCrew .......cccceevevvvieveeeeennnes 3/8"x1-3/4".................
101-1 .. TS-0561031E .......cceceev.... NUL. e 38" e
101-2 .. TS-0680041E ...........c........ Flat Washer ... 38" e,
102...... HVBS712-102W ................ HOSE ..o 1
103...... HVBS712K-63E................. Coolant PUMP ....oooiiiiiiee e 230V/1Ph/50Hz..........
104...... TS-0050031E ......cccoeeeeeenne Hex. Cap SCreW ......ccooiciieiiieeeiie e 1/4"X3/4" ..o
107...... HVBS712-107N.........cc...... C00IaNE TANK ... e s
109...... HVBS7TMW-68 .................. Hose Clamp ... 13mMmM e
110...... HVBS712-110W ................ HOSE e 516" e
1M1...... HVBS712-111W ................ BIOW e e
112N ... HVBS7MW-160 ................. Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer ............ 14" x 1/2" .o
113...... HVBS7TMW-71 ... VENE PIUQG. .. e e
114N ... HVBSTMW-72G ................ GEAr BOX COVEN ..ttt etee et
115N ... HVBS7TMW-73 .......ccc........ Gear BoOX GasKet ........uuviiiiiiiiiiiiieee e ceee e
116...... HVBS712-116N................. Lo g T Y S
116-1 .. HBS916W-49..................... C-RiNG .ot S25. e,



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’'ty
117...... HVBS7TMW-142 ................. KBY et B6X6X20.....c.cceeerinennn.
118...... BB-6005Z .......ccceeviiieenee Ball BEaring ......cocceeeeeiiie e 6005 ...
119...... TS-0060051E .......ccccueeeeee Hex. Cap SCrew ......coooiciieiiieeeiiee e 3/8"X " e
119-1 .. TS-0720091E ......cccveennee LOCK WaSher .......ceeiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 318" e
119-2 .. HVBS7TMW-145 ................. Flat Washer.........ccoo e 3/8"X35%X4 ....oeeeeen
120...... HVBS7TMW-78 ........cccc...... Ol Seal...cceeiieieee e 25.47. 7 oo,
121N ... HVBS7TMW-79G ................ GEAI BOX .tiiiiiiiee ittt e e
122...... TS-0720081E ......ccccnveeeee LoCK WaSher .......cceiiiiieeeeeee e 516" e
123...... TS-0081051 ..o HexX. Cap SCreW .......cocoeieeiieieiriee e 5/16"x1-1/4"...............
123-1 .. TS-0207072E .................... Socket Cap SCrew .......ccovvvcvvvieeeeie e 1AX14" ...
124...... HVBS7MW-80N................. Blade Drive WHhEE! ........coooiiie et e
125...... HVBS7TMW-81 ........cocc.e. WOrm BUSHING ...eeoiiiiiiie s e
126...... TS-0206021E .................... Socket Head Cap Screw........ccccoevvcvvvieveeeeeennes 3/16"x3/8" ...
127...... HVBS7TMW-82 ................... Bi-Metal Blade.........cocooeiiiiiiiiee e 19x0.81x2362mm 5/8T .1
128...... HVBS712-128W ................ (=TT CTUE- T (o SRS
129...... HVBS7TMW-83 ................... WHEEI COVET ...t e
130...... HVBS7MW-160................. Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer............ 14" x 1/2" oo
130-1 .. TS-0680021E .................... Flat Washer ..o A" e
131...... HVBS7TMW-86 ................... LOCK KNOD ...t e
131-1 .. TS-0680041E .................... Flat Washer.........cccooo i 38" e
132-1 .. HVBS7TMW-87 ........ceen.... Adjustable Bracket - Right ...........cocooiiiiiiiiiis e
133...... BB-608ZZ .........ccceeevveee. Ball Bearing .......ccceveeveiviiiieiiee e 608ZZ.....ccceveen.
134...... HVBS712-134W ................ Adjustable Blade Seat - Right..........ccooiiiiiiiis e
135...... HVBS7MW-90 ..........c........ Bearing Pin ... e
136...... HVBS7TMW-91 .................. Eccentric Shaft Assembly (Outside)........cccccvees veiiieiieeeeee e,
136-1 .. HVBS7TMW-91A................. Center Shaft Assembly (inSIde) ........cccceeriiiies v,
137...... TS-0561031E .....cccoeeeeeee HeX. NUL ..o 3/8"x24UNF...............
137-1 .. TS-0720091E ......cccveennee LOCK WaSher .......ceeviiiiiiiiieeeee e 318" e
138...... TS-0680031E .......ccconeeeeee Flat Washer ... 516" e
139...... TS-0720081E ......ccoconeeeeee Lock Washer .......ccooeiiiiiieeieeee e 516" e
140...... HVBS712-140W ................ Hex. Socket Cap SCrew .........cocecveveeieeecennneenn. 5/16"x1-1/8"...............
141...... HVBS712-141W ................ Flat Pan Head Screw ..........cccooooiiiiiiiiniieeennes 1/4"X3/8" ..o
142...... HVBS7TMW-94 ................... Vertical Cutting Plate ..........coooiiiiies e
143...... HVBS712-143W ................ Adjustable Blade Seat - Left .........ccooooiiiiiiies e,
144...... TS-0209032E ........ccocene. HexX. Cap SCreW .......cccceieiiiieeiiiie e 3/8"X3/4" .
145...... HVBS712-145N................. Upper Cylinder SUPPOIt ........oooiieeeee s e
146...... TS-0720091E .......coeviieene LOCK WaShEr ......cueviiiiiiieeeeeee e 318" e
148...... TS-0813032E .....ccceeeeeeene Round Head Screw.........coccoeeiiiiriiiiieeieeee A" X2 o
149...... TS-0680021E .......cccneeeeee Flat Washer ... A" e
150...... HVBS712-150N................. Brush HOIAEN .........oviiiiiiee et e
151...... TS-0051071E .....ccveeennne. Hex. Cap SCreW ......ccccceeeeiiiiieiiiie e 5/16"x1-1/2"...............
152...... TS-0561021E ......ccoeenveeene NUL. e e 516" e
153...... HVBS7MW-100.................. W€ BIUSH ..o et
154...... TS-0051021E .....ccoeeeeeenene Hex. Cap SCrew ......ccooiciieiiiee e 5/16"x5/8".....cceeeeeeens
154-1 .. TS-0720081E ........ceen..... LoCk WaSher ........ccooiiiiiiieeeee e 516" .
155...... TS-0267021E .......ceevveenene St SCreW...ccoiiiii e A"
156...... HVBS7TMW-109................. Brush SUPPOIt ... s e
157...... HVBS712-157W ................ Bearing Bushing - Left ...t e
163-1 .. HVBS712-163-1 ................ Adjustable Bracket - Left..........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiees e
164...... HVBS712-164W ................ Blade GUAId .........eueeiiie et e
164-1 .. HVBS712-164-1 ................ Round Head Screw.........occceeeiiieiiiiieieeeeene 3/M16"xX1/4 " ..o
165...... TS-0050011E .....ceeeennnneeee Hex. Cap SCrew ......ccovvvciviiiieeeecee e 14" XA2" oo
166...... HVBS7TMW-111 ................. LCT0 1o LN - (= S



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’'ty
167...... TS-0270071E .....ccvveneeee. St SCreW ... viiiiie it 5/16" x3/4".....ccveeunn.
168...... TS-0051071E .....ccveeneeee Hex. Cap SCreW .......ccceveiieeiee e 5/16"x1-1/2"...............
169...... HVBS712-169W ................ Blade Tension BIOCK ..........cccuiiiiiiiiiiicieis e
170...... TS-0050011E .....ccveeeenee Hex. Cap SCreW .......coceveiieeiieciie e A" X2 oo
170-1 .. TS-0720071E .....cevveveennen. Lock Washer .........cccoueeviiiiiiiiiieececeee e A"
170-2 .. TS-0680021E ........cveevnnnee Flat Washer ... A"
171...... HVBS712-171..ccceiiieeeee SHdING Draw BIOCK ..........eeiiiiiie e e
172...... HVBS7TMW-164 ................. Fix Bracket (for shipping purposes only) ......... cocooeeiiiiiiiniieieniieeenns
172-1 .. TS-0561021E ......cccveennee NUL. e 516" .
173...... HVBS712-173W ................ Bearing Bushing - Right ..o e
174...... BB-6203ZZ ........c.ccccueenenne Ball Bearing........ccooveeiiieiiiiniieeeecee e 620327,
175...... HVBS7TMW-119 ................. Blade Idler Wheel...........oooiiiiiiiiiee et e
176...... TS-0680031E .........oeveeeee. Flat Washer ... 516" e
176-1 .. TS-0720081E .......cccveeneen. Lock Washer .........cccoueeviiiiiiiiiieececeee e 516" .
177...... TS-0081031E .....ccceevnneeee Hex. Cap SCreW ......cceevveiviiiieeeecee e 5/16"x3/4"..................
178...... TS-081F031E .....ccveenne Round Head Screw..........ccocevveiineiiieceieenne, 14" X2 o
179...... TS-0680021E .........ccee.e. Flat Washer ........cccccoviiiiiiiieecee e A" e
180...... TS-0680041E .......cccovveeene Flat Washer ... 318" e
181...... HVBS712-181W ................ Blade Tension Handle..............ooooiiiiiiiiiies e
183...... VB-3V270 .....covieiieeeienn V-Belt ..o 3V270..iiiiieieeen,
184...... HVBS7TMW-123 ................. WOIM PUIEY ...ttt eeee e e s e e e e aeea s
185...... HVBS7TMW-124 ................. MOLOT PUIIEY ...t eee et e
186...... TS-0270031E ........ooeeeee. S SCreW ..cveiieiiiiee e 5/16"Xx3/8"....ccvveen
187...... TS-0050011E .....cvvvveene Hex. Cap SCreW ......cocoevcciiiiieee e 1/4"X1/2" ..o
188...... TS-0680021E .................... Flat Washer.........cccoeiiiiiiiiiiieec e A" e
189...... HVBS7TMW-126 ................. PUIBY COVET ...ttt et
190...... HVBS7TMW-160 ................. Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer............ 1/4"X/2" oo
190-1 .. TS-0680021E ........cccoeen...e. Flat Washer ... A" e
191...... HVBS7TMW-141 ................. KBY et 5x5X20....ciiiiiieiens
192...... HVBS7TMW-129E............... MOOr (M), 230V/1Ph/50Hz.........
............ HVBS7TMW-129A...............Motor Fan (Not ShOWN)...........ooiiiiii e
............ HVBS7MW-129B...............Motor Fan Cover (N0t ShOWN) ..........ccoeiiiiiiiiis e
............ HVBS7MW-129C...............Motor Centrifugal Switch (CS) (not show) .......230V/1Ph/50Hz..........
............ HVBS7MW-129D...............Condenser (not shown) (C)............cccvveeeee....230V/1PH/50HZ .........
193...... TS-0081051E .....cceeenenee Hex. Cap SCrew .......cccvvveeniienieeeneceeceee e 5M16"X1" oo
194...... HVBS7TMW-130G .............. Motor Mount Plate (UPPEr) .eceeeeeeiieieie s e
194-1 .. HVBS7TMW-138G .............. Motor Support Plate (Bottom) .........ccceeiviiiii e
195...... TS-0680031E .......oeeveeeee. Flat Washer ... 516" e
196...... TS-0720081E .........ccee.. Lock Washer .........cccoveeviiiiiiieceseceeeee e 516" oo
197...... TS-0561021E .......oeenneeee. HexX. NUE ..o 516" .
199...... BB-6003Z .......ccccevvieeiene Ball Bearing........ccooueeiieiiiieniee e (10]01C S
200...... HVBS7TMW-162.................. BIOCK PlIAte ......cooiiei et e e
201...... HVBS7TMW-134 ................ Ol S€al....eeiiiiiiie e 17.35.7 e
202...... HVBS7TMW-135 ................. Bearing BUSNING........cccuiiiiiiii e e
203N ... HVBS712-203N ................ WOrm Shaft ..o e
203-1 .. HVBS7TMW-131 .......cceeee. C-RiNG e ST o
204...... HVBS7TMW-204 ................. Hex. Cap SCreW ........ccoovveeeiieeieeeiee e 1/4"X3/8" ...
205...... TS-0680021E ................... Flat Washer ... A" i
206...... HVBS7TMW-137 .....cccceoueeee [0 o] o =Tl =1 o SRR
207...... HVBS7TMW-116 ................. Switch Cut-Off Bracket..........ccoovieiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e
210...... TS-0680021E .......cccovvenene Flat Washer.........ccooiiiii e A"



Index Part

No. No. Description Size

21...... TS-0720071E .....cooeeviieene LOCK WaShEr ......cceviiiiiiiiiieeeeee e 14" .............
212...... TS-0050011E .....cceeeeenene Hex. Cap SCrew .......cooicieeiiieeeiie e 1/4"x1/2".....
213...... TS-0561021E .......cccneeeeee HexX. NUL ..o 5/16"...........
214...... TS-0051071E .....ccvvvveene HexX Cap SCreW .......cccoeeiciieiieeecciie e 5/16"x1-1/2"
217 ...... HVBS7TMW-77 ..o C-RING .ot R47.............
218...... HVBS7MW-101 ................. [N\ 07274 [N 07 o To1 | SRS
219...... TS-0267021E .......coevvienene St SCreW...ccoiiiii e 1/4"x1/4".....
220...... HVBS712-103-1 ................ Nozzle Cock SUPPOIt ... ..o ies e
221...... HVBS7TMW-104 ................. VAIVE . e
222...... HVBS710S-166 ................. Hex. Socket Cap SCrew .........ccoeccveviveeeeceneneenn. 5/16"x1-1/8"
223...... HVBS712-218W ................ Left Blade Guide ASSEMDIY........c..ooieiiiiiiiieinit e
224...... HVBS712-219W ................ Right Blade Guide Assembly ..........cccccoiiiiiiiiit ceviiieeieeee
225...... HVBS7TMW-152A............... Arm Stop Assembly CP (incl. #64-1 thru 64-5) ...................
226...... HVBS7TMW-44 ................... ThUMD SCreW ... oo e
227 ...... HVBS7TMW-45 ................... (0] 00 =1 (o o] QR
228...... HVBS7TMW-46 ................... STOP RO .. e
229...... HVBS7MW-161E............... Limit Switch Seat .......cccooiiiie et e,
230...... HVBS7MW-162E............... Round Head Screw.........occceeiiieieiiiieneeeee 3/16"x3/8"...
231...... HVBS7MW-163E............... Cut Off Limit SWitch (LS1)....eeeiiiiieieieiieee e,
232...... HVBS7TMW-164E............... Round Head Screw.........occcoeeiiieiciiiieeeeeeene 3/16"x1"......
233...... HVBS7MW-170E............... Magnetic SWitch (S)....cccoeirieeiiieiie e 1Ph..........
rreeeea HVBS7TMW-MR-1 .............. Magnetic Relay (not show) ..........ccccceeveinneeenn. 1PH 230V ...
............ HVBS7MW-CPS................Coolant Pump Switch (S4) (not Show)............. ceveiceeeinnee.
234...... HVBS7TMW-171E............... Round Head Screw.........occcveeiiieiiiiieieeeeee 3/16"x45 .....
235...... HVBS7TMW-173E............... S TU o] o o] 3 F= 1 (= 3SR
236...... HVBS7TMW-172E............... Round Head Screw.........occceeiiieiiiiiieeeeieeene 3/16"x3/8"...
237...... HVBS7MW-180E............... Wheel Cover Limit Switch (LS2) ......ccoccoiiiiies e
238...... HVBS7TMW-181E............... Round Head Screw.........ccceeeiiieiiiieiniiieeene 3/16"x1" ...
239...... HVBS7TMW-182E............... Hex. Socket Cap Screw ........ccooeccveivieiiiieen. 3/16"x3/8"...
240...... HVBS7MW-183E............... Spring Washer .........oooieiiiiieiee e 3/16"...........
241...... HVBS7TMW-184E............... Limit Switch Bracket............ccooiiiiiiiit e
242...... HVBS712-242.................... Limit Switch Stop Plate .........oooooiiiiieeit e,
243...... HVBS712-243.................... Lock Washer .......ccoooiiiiiieeeeee e 3/16"...........
244...... HVBS712-244.................... Hex. Socket Cap SCrew ........coeccvvveveevecinnenen. 3/16"x3/8"...
245 ... HVBS712-245................... (O )77 SR
246...... HVBS712-246.................... Round Head Screw.........occcoeeiiiiiiiiiiniieeee 1/4"x1/2".....
............ JET-113.......ccccvvveeeeenee . JET Logo with 3M Adhesive (not shown) ........ 113 x 47mm



HVBS-712 ...414559M.... ~230V, 50Hz

N
1.25 mm?X5C |—|O
|
X
M1 ov _Uul ,/\. BN
Main Motor |\/| ‘V1 i, l-\ BY
Vo r—r———"— a
. PE ! [GNYE I I
1 BIE b |
230v U ¢ L E—— N
] ] VgpW
S50HZ 2 @ v} i| - —
a b I
| |
L4 ———-4 [ BN
STOP T: ¢ of BU
| |
i_--_J NY
BU| BN[BU || -
1. 75mm?X2C -1 ,_S L
Limit Switch 111
®
1.75mm2X2C IKEDU-TYPE : ZH-DI

Limit Switch | 21

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

colour of strands
BK black
WH white
BU blue
YE yellow
RD red
BN brown
GY grey
GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange
VT violet

schwarz
weild

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
griin-gelb

orange

violett

noir
blanc
bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune

orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M1
M2

S4
LS2

L$1

motor
Coolant pump
switch

Pump switch
limit switch

cut- off limit switch

Motor

Kiihimittelpumpe

Schalter

KihIlmittelpumpe Schalter
Positionsendschalter

positionsendschalter

moteur

Pompe de liquide réfrigérant
interrupteur

Commutateur de pompe

micro

micro

M2
Pump Motor

PE

0.75mm’ X3C



